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St. Louis Region Summer Sampler

| Group 6 - P1 Prod A/B/C 18-TT-5777-S
Session 3 18-TT-5777-S
Qualifying started at 10:03:35
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Gateway Motorsports Park 1.650 miles
6/3/2018:10:30-AM .

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
5 1:18.838 +0.751 10:11:02.821
(35) Richard Wiese 6 1:23.197 +5.110 10:12:26.018
1 1:36.047 +29.521 10:05:31.951 7 1:21.633 +3.546 10:13:47.651
2 1:09.279 +2.753 10:06:41.230 8 1:18.087 10:15:05.738
3 1:07.636 +1.110 10:07:48.866 P9 3:24.816 +2:06.729 10:18:30.554
4 1:06.526 10:08:55.392
5 1:06.811 +0.285 10:10:02.203 (72) Tom Eaton
6 1:06.597 +0.071 10:11:08.800 1 1:38.744 +20.113 10:05:17.633
7 1:07.669 +1.143 10:12:16.469 2 1:29.051 +10.420 10:06:46.684
8 1:07.262 +0.736 10:13:23.731 3 1:20.926 +2.295 10:08:07.610
9 1:06.642 +0.116 10:14:30.373 4 1:19.891 +1.260 10:09:27.501
10 1:06.974 +0.448 10:15:37.347 5 1:18.631 10:10:46.132
pll 3:09.122 +2:02.596 10:18:46.469 6 1:22.060 +3.429 10:12:08.192
7 1:21.457 +2.826 10:13:29.649
(138) Nathan "Boonie" Boone 8 1:19.038 +0.407 10:14:48.687
1 1:30.257 +18.338 10:05:06.591 9 1:19.309 +0.678 10:16:07.996
2 1:14.648 +2.729 10:06:21.239 pl0 2:57.194 +1:38.563 10:19:05.190
3 1:13.130 +1.211 10:07:34.369
4 1:12.418 +0.499 10:08:46.787
5 1:11.919 10:09:58.706
pé 2:38.499 +1:26.580 10:12:37.205
(38) Steve Leidheldt
1 1:37.325 +24.649 10:05:22.741
2 1:21.849 +9.173 10:06:44.590
3 1:15.430 +2.754 10:08:00.020
4 1:14.378 +1.702 10:09:14.398
5 1:14.848 +2.172 10:10:29.246
6 1:13.550 +0.874 10:11:42.796
7 1:13.310 +0.634 10:12:56.106
8 1:12.676 10:14:08.782
9 1:13.014 +0.338 10:15:21.796
(7) John Jacobs
1 1:37.903 +23.348 10:05:19.513
2 1:19.922 +5.367 10:06:39.435
3 1:18.534 +3.979 10:07:57.969
4 1:15.710 +1.155 10:09:13.679
5 1:15.486 +0.931 10:10:29.165
6 1:15.329 +0.774 10:11:44.494
7 1:14.834 +0.279 10:12:59.328
8 1:14.555 10:14:13.883
p9 2:05.801 +51.246 10:16:19.684
(73) Adam Pessetto
1 1:42.162 +26.071 10:05:31.102
2 1:22.813 +6.722 10:06:53.915
3 1:16.710 +0.619 10:08:10.625
4 1:21.218 +5.127 10:09:31.843
5 1:17.291 +1.200 10:10:49.134
6 1:17.064 +0.973 10:12:06.198
7 1:20.583 +4.492 10:13:26.781
8 1:16.658 +0.567 10:14:43.439
9 1:16.091 10:15:59.530
plo 3:01.455 +1:45.364 10:19:00.985
(3) Johnathan Burchardt
1 1:54.736 +36.649 10:05:45.948
2 1:19.836 +1.749 10:07:05.784
3 1:18.725 +0.638 10:08:24.509
4 1:19.474 +1.387 10:09:43.983
Chief of Timing & Scoring Phyllis & John Nelson Orbits

Chief Steward Barry Bean
www.mylaps.com
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